
附件

牛潭村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第五批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 朱鹏旭

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇牛潭村

老屋小组

44162511311

0JC20267F00

010001

82.34
225.1

9

农村

宅基

地

2

朱建青、

朱建泽、

朱建军

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县顺

天镇牛潭村

石元小组

44162511311

0JC20400F00

010001

109.7

6

301.9

1

农村

宅基

地


